
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/589/62 KUNTIPALLI A SULLIA,  D.K.DIST,  , SULLIA-  

574239

2 MYS/335/68 VENKAPPA GOWDA B SRIRAM PET SULLIA TQ, D K DIST, 

, SULLIA-  

3 KAR/365/75 SOORANARAYANA BHAT K GANDHI NAGAR PO: SULLIA, DK 

DIST, SULLIA-  

4 KAR/606/81 PRAKASH K P GOONADKA PO SAMPAJI 

VILLAGE,  SULLIA TQ, D.K. DIST,  

SULLIA-  574 254

5 KAR/800/84 NALINA KUMAR K SUBROYA BUILDING, SRIRAM 

PATE,  SULLIA, D K,  SULLIA-  574 

239

6 KAR/755/87 RAVINDRANATHA RAI.K. KATTEKAR'S  BUILDING, CAR  

STREET,  SULLIA, SULLIA-  

7 KAR/281/89 SUKUMAR KODTHUGULI KATTEHKAR'S BUILDING, CAR  

STREET,   SULLIA,  D K DIST, 

SULLIA-  560 026

8 KAR/794/89 VENKAPPA GOWDA M SAITU  BUILDING, 

GANDHINAGAR,  SULLIA DIST:, 

SULLIA-  574239

9 KAR/854/89 SUBRAYA BHAT D KRISHNA  BUILDING, SRIRAMPET,  

SULLIA, SULLIA-  574  239

10 KAR/885/89 RAMAKRISHNA A NEAR OLD BUS STAND, SULLIA ,  

D.K,  SULLIA-  574239

11 KAR/920/89 JAYA PRAKASH RAI N `RASHMI NIVAS` SULLIA POST, D 

K, , SULLIA-  574 239

12 KAR/335/90 RAJASHEKHARA C G RUDRAPADA, SUBRAMANYA (PO),  

SULLIA  TALUK, D.K. DIST,  

SULLIA-  

13 KAR/631/91 NARAYANA K. SAKUNTHALA COMPLEX, OPP : 

POLICE STATION,, SULLIA, D.K. 

DIST. -574 212

14 KAR/21/92 SUDHAKAR N SRI RAMPET, 'NAVYA', BELLARE, 

SULLIA TQ, D K DIST, SULLIA-  574 

212

15 KAR/155/92 DIVAKARA S DURGA COMPLEX, CAR STREET,  

SULLIA TQ,  D.K. DIST,  SULLIA-  

574 239

16 KAR/1323/93 RAJASHEKHARA K RAVISADANA, KODAPALA, POST: 

DODDATHOTA, SULLIA TALUK,  

D.K. DIST, SULLIA-  574248

17 KAR/259/95 BHASKARA P. PANDITH COMPLEX,  IIND FLOOR, 

CAR STREET,  SULLIA  D.K. DIST,  

SULLIA-  574 239

KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU 

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

PRELIMINARY VOTER'S LIST

(Note: The place of voting is determined as mentioned in the Certificate of Practice application filed by the 

advocates irrespective of the address mentioned therein)

SULLIA TALUK

Page 1



SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU 

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

PRELIMINARY VOTER'S LIST

(Note: The place of voting is determined as mentioned in the Certificate of Practice application filed by the 

advocates irrespective of the address mentioned therein)

SULLIA TALUK

18 KAR/1735/95 CHAMPA V. GOWDA 2ND CROSS, NORTH 

BEERAMANGALA, SULLIA 

KASABA VILLA SULLIA TALUK,  , 

SULLIA-  574 239
19 KAR/295/97 KRISHNA MOORTHY K I FLOOR, KURUNJIKAR`S   

COMPLEX MAIN ROAD, SULLIA, D 

K DIST, SULLIA-  574 212

20 KAR/263/98 HARISH P V GUTHIGAR POST, NALKOOR  

VILLAGE, SULLIA TQ,  D K DIST, 

SULLIA-  574 218

21 KAR/1025/98 KESHAVA  B  V BHEEMAGULI  HOUSE,   

PAMBETHADI   POST & VILLAGE 

SULLIA TALUK, D K DISTRICT, 

SULLIA-  574 232
22 KAR/1074/98 LEELAVATHI   K   R NEAR OLD BUS STAND SULLIA   

TALUK, D K DISTRICT, SULLIA-  

574 239

23 KAR/117/99 CHANDRASHEKARA N G SRIRAMPET   MAIN  ROAD, 

SULLIA,  DAKSHINA KANNADA   

DIST,  SULLIA-  574 223

24 KAR/378/99 DEVI PRASAD ALVA S PANDITH COMPLEX, CAR STREET,  

SULLIA ,  D K DISTRICT, SULLIA-  

25 KAR/1951/99 RAMA MOHANA U S MITHUR,   UBARADKA, MITHUR   

VILLAGE  &  POST, SULLIA  

TALUK,    D   K   DISTRICT, SULLIA-  

574    248
26 KAR/1991/99 AMBEKALLU DINESH 

KUMAR

AMBEKALLU HOUSE,   

MADAPPADY   POST,& VILLAGE, 

SULLIA  TALUK, D K DISTRICT, 

SULLIA-  574 218
27 KAR/2014/99 KRISHNAMURTHY K K, L, BUILDING, NEAR PRIVATE 

BUS STAND, SULLIA, D K   

DISTRICT, SULLIA-  574 239

28 KAR/2830/99 PURUSHOTHAMA M MALKAJE HOUSE, GUTHIGAR    

VILLAGE,    KAMILA    POST,  

SULLIA    TALUK,  D K DISTRICT, 

SULLIA-  574 218
29 KAR/3051/99 JAGADEESHA H HUDERI HOUSE, MURULYA POST 

& VILLAGE,  SULLIA TQ, D K DIST, 

SULLIA-  574 238

30 KAR/3839/99 RAVI  SHANKARA  SHASTRY   

G

# 29/A,  I FLOOR,  2ND MAIN, 

KEMPANNA     LAYOUT,  

SHESHADRIPURAM,        

BANGALORE, BANGALORE-  560 

0020
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31 KAR/4647/99 DILIP KUMAR B G BABULBETTU  HOUSE, 

PAMBETHADY POST  &  VILLAGE,  

SULLIA  TALUK,   D K   DISTRICT, 

SULLIA-  
32 KAR/829/2000 GIRIDHARA H HADIKALLU HOUSE, MADAPPADY 

POST & VILLAGE, SULLIA TQ,  D K 

DIST,  SULLIA-  574 218

33 KAR/874/2000 SHAMNATH AMARA JYOTHI BHAVAN 

KURUNJI  BAGH, OPP. NMC, 

SULLIA TQ,  D K DIST,  SULLIA-  

34 KAR/1741/2000 NARAYANA M S/0  KARIYA  BAIRA,     ' CHANDRA 

NILAYA,' JATTIPALLA HOUSE,     

KASABA  VILLAGE & POST, 

SULLIA TALUK,       D   K    

DISTRICT,  SULLIA-  574   239

35 KAR/1888/2000 MAHESH N HARI KRUPA HOUSE 

DUGGALADKA POST, SULLIA 

(VIA)  DK  DISTRICT, SULLIA-  574 

239
36 KAR/2552/2000 PRASHANTHI G W/O,  NAGESH,  V,  S 

VASUKINILAYA  BADAJA, 

LDIVIDU VILLAGE, BANTWAL 

TALUK, D. K. DISTRICT, BANTWAL-  

0
37 KAR/2980/2000 VENKATARAMANA D `LAXMI NILAYA`, KEDUMBADY, 

UBARADKA MITHOOR POST, 

SULLIA TQ,  D  K  DISTRICT, 

SULLIA-  574 248
38 KAR/1593/2001 HARISHA P P SHAKUNTHALA COMPLEX, MAIN 

ROAD,  SULLIA ,  D K   DISTRICT, 

SULLIA-  574 239

39 KAR/1772/2001 SUNITHA MARIET D`SOUZA C/O SUKUMAR KODTAUGULLI, 

ADVOCAFE, KATTEKAR`S 

BUILDING, CAR STREET, SULLIA, 

D K D IST, SULLIA-  
40 KAR/2909/2001 SUBRAHMANYA M. BEHIND B, D,  OFFICE SULLIA,  

D.K. DIST, SULLIA-  574 239

41 KAR/94/2002 ABOOBACKAR J. N. BAQIR COMPOUND, NEAR GHP 

SCHOOL,  ADKAR, POST JALSOOR, 

SULLIA TQ.  DK, SULLIA-  0

42 KAR/248/2002 DEEPAK K KUTHAMOTTE  HOUSE, 

THODIKANA POST & VILLAGE,  

SULLIA  TALUK,      D. K.  

DISTRICT,  SULLIA
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43 KAR/1095/2002 SMT. VASANTHI     B KALLUMUTLU   HOUSE,   GANDHI 

NAGARA, SULLIA,  D   K       

DISTRICT, SULLIA-  574  239

44 KAR/2239/2002 JAYARAJA K R C/O NALIN KUMAR, K,  SUBRAYA 

BHAT BUILDING SRI RAMPETE,  

SULLIA   D   K   DISTRICT, SULLIA

45 KAR/2488/2002 SATHISH CHANDRA D H S/0    HARISHA,       DOLANA  

HOUSE, PARIVAR,        SULLIA, D    

K      DISTRICT, SULLIA-  574  239

46 KAR/1309/2003 DINESH M S/0  SOMAPPA  GOWDA,     

JATTIPALLA  HOUSE, SULLIA   

POST,  D   K    DISTRICT, SULLIA

47 KAR/1471/2003 SUMALATHA        P   V D/0   VITTAL  NAYAK,     PANJIGAR    

HOUSE, KALANJA    POST,        

SULLIA    TALUK,  D    K    

DISTRICT,  SULLIA-  574   212
48 KAR/3898/2003 NAGESH C K S/0   KUNHI  KANNAN,    DARANDA  

KUKKU HOUSE BANNUR   POST  &  

VILLAGE,   PUTTUR  TALUK,  D   K   

DISTRICT,  PUTTUR-  574   202

49 KAR/925/2004 PRATHIBHAJYOTHI P V D/0  VEERAPPA,    AMAR JYOTHI 

BHAVAN, NEAR  N  M  C,    

KURUNGI BHAG,  SULLIA,      D   K   

DISTRICT,  SULLIA
50 KAR/2382/2005 GANESH PRASAD A S COURT HILL CROSS ROAD 

PUTTUR TALUK, D.   K.    

DISTRICT, PUTTUR-  

51 KAR/3416/2005 ANIL T S/0   K  U   THOMAS,    C  R  C   

FOREST QRTS,  KALLONI,    

BELLARE  POST,  SULLIA  TALUK,     

D   K    DISTRICT,  SULLIA
52 KAR/167/2006 SHRI. PRADEEP  KUMAR      K      

L

S/0     K  L    LOKAYYA,    

KONCHETTI  HOUSE, 

BHAGIRATHA  FARMS,   

KOLLAMAGRU,  SULLIA  TALUK,     

D   K     DISTRICT,  SULLIA-  574    

218
53 KAR/494/2006 PURUSHOTHAMA D S/0   PUTTANNA  GOWDA,    

DAMBEKODY HOUSE, GULLIGAR  

POST  &  VILLAGE,  SULLIA  

TALUK,      D  K   DISTRICT,  

SULLIA-  574   218
54 KAR/711/2006 RAJESH B G S/0   B  S   GOPAL  NAIK, SHANTHI 

NAGAR  HOUSE,    PAICHAR,  

SULLIA,      D    K     DISTRICT,  

SULLIA-  574   239
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55 KAR/1712/2006 MAHAMMAD PAVAZ K S/0    BERAMOIDEN,     HAJI  

HOUSE, KANAKMASALVE    POST,      

SULLIA   TALUK,  D   K    DISTRICT,  

SULLIA-  574   223
56 KAR/1734/2006 SHREEHARI K B S/0   BALANNA  GOWDA,    

KUKKUDELU  HOUSE, PERALU   

POST,    SULLIA   TALUK,  D   K    

DISTRICT,  SULLIA-  574    239
57 KAR/2292/2006 KRISHNAPRASAD D S/0   D  BALAKRISHNA  GOWDA,     

DOLA  HOUSE, MARKANJA  POST,    

SULLIA   TALUK,  D   K    DISTRICT,  

SULLIA
58 KAR/2951/2006 RANJITH KUKKETY S/0   KUKKETY  M  GOWDA,     

KUKKETY  HOUSE, CAR STREET,     

SULLIA,  D  K   DISTRICT,  SULLIA-  

574   239
59 KAR/618/2007 USHA P A D/0    P K T   ANNAPPA GOWDA,   

PRAKANTHI KRIPA, 

KORAMBATTA NADAGALLU 

POST, NALKURU VILLAGE,  

GUTHIGARU VIA,  SULLIA  TALUK,  

D  K   DISTRICT,  SULLIA-  574   218

60 KAR/807/2007 SHRI. SANATH KUMAR      M     

G

S/0   GANGAYYA GOWDA,    

MULUGADU   HOUSE, GUTHIGAR  

POST  &  VILLAGE,  SULLIA  

TALUK,     D    K    DISTRICT,  

SULLIA
61 KAR/1850/2007 THIRUMALESHWARA 

PRASADA K

S/0   K   GANAPATHI  BHAT,   

KAINTHAJE HOUSE, SULLIA  POST  

&  TALUK,  D  K   DISTRICT,  

SULLIA-  574   239
62 KAR/2061/2007 VENKATESHA H S/0   H   K   UMESHA,    

HANLYADKA  HOUSE, AJJAVARA  

POST,    SULLIA   TALUK,  D   K    

DISTRICT,  SULLIA-  574    239

63 KAR/2592/2007 SUMA K S D/0    K   V   SUBRAHMANYA,     

KALKALA  HOUSE, BALILA  POST,    

SULLIA   TALUK,  D   K     

DISTRICT,  SULLIA-  574   212
64 KAR/246/2008 SUDHEER KUMAR M S/0   DERANNA  GOWDA,    MULLIA  

ATLOOR HOUSE, AJJAVARA  

VILLAGE   &  POST,    SULLIA  

TALUK,  D   K    DISTRICT,  SULLIA
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65 KAR/254/2008 VINODA KUMAR P K S/0   KUNHANNA  GOWDA,   

PAVITRA MAJALU HOUSE, 

KUKKUJADKA  POST,    SULLIA  

TALUK,  D   K   DISTRICT,  SULLIA-  

574   212
66 KAR/2665/2008 JAYAPRASADA K B KAJETHADKA HOUSE,  

AIVARNADU POST AND VILLAGE, , 

SULLIA TALUK,   D.K.  DISTRICT, , 

SULLIA-  574239
67 KAR/2963/2008 JAGADEESHA    D     P NELLURE KEMRAJE VILLAGE,  

DODDATHOTA POST, , SULLIA,   

D.K.  DISTRICT, , SULLIA-  

68 KAR/3305/2008 JAYAPRAKASH K KANNEJALU HOUSE PERUVAJE 

POST AND VILLAGE,  SULLIA 

TALUK,   D K, SULLIA-  574212

69 KAR/113/2009 PRASHANTHA I S/O. PRABHAKAR RAO   I  

KUNCHAMOOLE HOUSE, , SULIA 

TALUK, AIVARANADU POST, D.K. , 

SULLIA -  
70 KAR/242/2009 DEVICHARAN N D POST BOX NO 1 SAMPAJE, SULLIA 

TALUK,   DK  DISTRICT, SULLIA-  

574234

71 KAR/550/2009 SATHISHA K S/0   MAILAPPA  GOWDA 

KUMBAKOD  HOUSE   KOLCHAR  

POST, ALETTEY  VILLAGE  SULLIA  

TALUK DK, SULLIA-  574239

72 KAR/1570/2009 RAMYA K G D/0  B  H  GUDDAPPA  GOWDA,  

VIDYANILAYA HOUSE,   

KANAKAMAJALU  POST,  SULLIA  

TALUK,    D  K   DISTRICT, SULLIA-  

73 KAR/2063/2009 SMT. ROHINI    G     Y W/O. UDAYA KUMAR  PRASANNA 

NILAYA, , GUDDE MANE, ALLETY,  

MANGALORE DISTRICT, , SULLIA-  

74 KAR/2387/2009 SHYAMAPRAKASHA D M S/O  D  M  KRISHNA  BHAT 

SADHANA HOUSE   , UBARADKA  

MITHUR  VILLAGE  &  POSTY, 

SULLIA  TALUK-  574248
75 KAR/1888/2010 RAMACHANDRA SHRIPADA 

HEGADE

C/O RAMAKRISHNA KANJARPANE 

KANJARPANE HOUSE,  

KUKKERJODKAR POST, 

AMARAMOODNUR,  SULLIA 

DISTRICT, SULLIA-  
76 KAR/1985/2010 SMT. JYOTHI   N   P IVARNADU SULLIA, D.K. 

DISTRICT,  SULLIA-  
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77 KAR/1997/2010 SMT. SHAHANAZ    P     A PAJAPALLA  HOUSE BALILA  

POST,  BELLARE, SULLIA  TALUK, 

SULLIA-  

78 KAR/2329/2010 DHARMAPALA K KOINGAJE HOUSE KOLCHAR 

POST,  ALETTY VILLAGE,  SULLIA 

TALUK,  D K, SULLIA -  574239

79 KAR/2349/2010 LOLAKSHI   K ADPANGAYA HOUSE,   AJJAVARA 

POST AND VILLAGE , SULLIA 

TALUK & DISTRICT, SULLIA-  

574246
80 KAR/1033/2011 CHARAN RAJ K M KAYAR  HOUSE MARKANJA  

VILLAGE  &  POST, SULLIA  TALUK  

D  K  DISTRICT, SULLIA-  

81 KAR/1062/2011 PRASHANTHA  K R/A. KUDANEKODI HOUSE,  

MARKANJA VILLAGE AND POST, , 

SULLIA TALUK, D.K. DISTRICT, , 

SULLIA-  
82 KAR/1484/2011 LOKESHA K SEVAJE  HOUSE,  DEVACHALLA  

VILLAGE NELLUR  KEMRAJE  

POST,  SULLIA  TALUK, D  K  

DISTRICT, SULLIA-  
83 KAR/1544/2011 VANITHA  N  J D/O  JOYAPPA  GOWDA 

JATTIPALLA  HOUSE  SULLIA, D K  

DISTRICT, SULLIA-  

84 KAR/1584/2011 VINAYA KUMAR M T MULUGADU HOUSE,  MADAPPADI 

POST AND VILLAGE, , SULLIA 

TALUK,  D.K. DISTRICT, , SULLIA-  

574218
85 KAR/485/2012 MALATHI   D   H SULLIA , , SULLIA-  

86 KAR/1155/2012 KRISHNA  PRASAD  D DEVA', HOUSE,  P.O. NELLURU 

KEMRAJE, , DEVACHALLA 

VILLAGE, SULLIA TALUK, D.K. 

DISTRICT, , SULLIA-  574248
87 KAR/1475/2012 RAJESHWARI H J SETTIHITLU  HOUSE UBARADKA  

MITHOOR, SULLIA  TALUK  D  K  

DISTRICT, SULLIA-  

88 KAR/1697/2012 YOGESHWARAN   K KUKKANDOOR  HOME 

SONANGERI  POST, SULLIA  

TALUK   D  K  DISTRICT, SULLIA-  

574239
89 KAR/2229/2012 SHRI. MANOJ KUMAR   K A KOINGAJE HOUSE,  KOLCHAR 

POST, , ALETTY VILLAGE, SULLIA 

TALUK, D.K. DISTRICT, , SULLIA -  

574239
90 KAR/318/2013 PAVITHRA  M MUNDUGARU  HOUSE KALANJA  

POST  7  VILLAGE, SULLIA   TALUK  

D  K  DISTRICT, SULLIA-  574212
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91 KAR/319/2013 RUDRAPPA  N NOOJALA  HOUSE NELLURU  

KEMBRAJE  VILLAGE  7  POST, 

SULLIA  TALUK  D  K  DISTRICT, 

SULLIA-  
92 KAR/1231/2013 VINAYA  S  K SONANGERI KELAGINA MANE 

SONANGERI POST, JALSOOR (V), 

SULLIA TQ,  D. K. DISTRICT, 

SULLIA-  574239
93 KAR/1941/2013 MADHUSOODHANA  A  K KAPIKADU HOUSE,  P.O. H H 

PALLATHADKU POST, , AINAKIDU 

VILLAGE, SULLIA TALUK, D.K. 

DISTRICT , SULLIA-  574218

94 KAR/2563/2013 BALASUBRAHMANYA N  G SRI RAMA NILAYA,  KALAGE 

HOUSE, , KOLLAMOGRA VILLAGE, 

SULLIA TALUK, D.K. DISTRICT, , 

SULLIA-  574218
95 KAR/114/2014 RASHMI  H HIRIYADKA HOUSE,  

DEVACHALLA POST & VILLAGE, 

SULLI TQ. & DK, SULLIA-  574218

96 KAR/1306/2014 SUPREETHA B C/O MOTHER THERESA CHURCH 

PARIVARAKANA, ARAMBRORU 

POST, SULLIVA TQ. DK, SULLIA-  

574314
97 KAR/1498/2014 DIVYA S SHETTIGADDE HOUSE,  

KALMADKA POST & VILLAGE,  

SULLIA TQ. , SULLIA-  574212

98 KAR/1897/2014 LAKSHMIKANTH K L KUNDALPADI HOUSE, PERAJE 

VILLAGE, MADIKERI TQ,  

KODAGU, MADIKERI-  

99 KAR/364/2015 SHRI. KIRAN DEEP B ONIKALA HOUSE NELLUR, 

KEMRAJE VILLAGE & POST,  

SULLIA D.K,  SULLIA-  

100 KAR/2339/2015 SHRI. DINESHA K NALIYARU HOUSE, NADUGALLU 

POST, NALKOORU VILLAGE, 

SULLIA TQ. D K, SULLIA-  574218

101 KAR/509/2016 DHANANJAYAKUMAR  K KALLADKA HOUSE, MANDEKOLU 

POST AND VILLAGE,  SULLIA, D K, 

SULLIA-  

102 KAR/1658/2016 SANDEEP  M MOTTEMANE VALAMBE, 

GUTHIGAR POST & VILLAGE,  

SULLIA TQ. & D K, SULLIA-  574218

103 KAR/2166/2016 HARSHITH  K KARJA  HOUSE BALPA  VILLAGE  

&  POST, SULLIA  TALUK  D  K  

DISTRICT, SULLIA-  574232

104 KAR/2225/2016 SMT. RABIYA  KA KERPALA BOODU HOUSE, SULLIA, 

DK, , SULLIA-  574239
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105 KAR/529/2017 SHRI. GOPALAKRISHNA  P M DEVASYA HOUSE, KAMILA POST,  

GUTHIGAR (V) , SULLIA TQ. & DK 

DIST,  SULLIA-  574218

106 KAR/631/2017 SHRI. MAHAMMAD 

RASHEED T B

GOONADKA HOUSE & POST, 

SAMPAJE VILLAGE,  SULLIVA TQ.  

& D K DIST,  SULLIA-  574234

107 KAR/2524/2017 SMT. LIKHITHA K V KAMILA HOUSE & POST, 

GUTHIGAR VILLAGE,  SULLIA TQ. 

& DK DIST,  SULLIA-  574218

108 KAR/1108/2018 SHRI. CHANDRASHEKHARA  

U

UDDANTHADKA HOUSE, PERALU 

POST, MANDEKOLLU VILLAGE,,  

SULLIVA TQ,  D K DIST,  SULLIA-  

109 KAR/1553/2018 ANITHA R KONADKA PADAVU HOUSE 

JALSOOR POST & VILLAGE,  

SULIA, SULIA-  

110 KAR/1734/2018 GAGAN  Y P # 101 YAPARE HOUSE, PERAJE 

POST & VILLAGE, MADIKERI TQ,  

KODAGU DIST,  MADIKERI-  574314

111 KAR/2354/2018 SHRI. ASHWIN KUMAR  P NO -8-231/1,  SOURABHA  

COMPOUND NEAR  SHIVA  KRIPA  

KALA  MANDIRA  SULLIA, D  K    

DISTRICT, SULLIA-  574239

112 KAR/1063/2019 SMT. AKSHATHA  M A MUCHINADKA  HOUSE AIVASNAD  

POST  SULLIA  TALUK, D  K  

DISTRICT, SULLIA-  574218

113 KAR/1258/2019 SHRI. HARIPRASAD  U S PARNOJI  HOUSE,  THODIKANA  

POST  &  VILLAGE SULLIA  TALUK, 

D   K  DISRIST, SULLIA-  574239

114 KAR/3036/2019 SHRI. VINOD KUMAR  S KUKKANDOOR HOUSE, 

SONANGERI POST,  JALSOOR (V), 

SULLIA-  

115 KAR/3179/2019 SMT. PALLAVI  K L KUNTUKADU HOUSE, THODIKANA 

VILLAGE,  SULLIA TQ. & D K DIST,  

SULLIA-  

116 KAR/3231/2019 SMT. ARPITHA  J H  NO  136/1,  SAPTHAGIRI  

UGIRIGUL KURUNJIBAGH,  SULLIA 

TALUK, D K DISTRICT, SULLIA-  

574239
117 KAR/470/2020 SHYAMPRASAD  N K NIDYAMALE HOUSE, PERAJE POST 

& VILLAGE, MADIKERI TQ,  

KODAGU DIST,  MADIKERI-  574314
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SULLIA TALUK

118 KAR/2341/2021 SHRI. SREESHANKAR S C/O UDAYAKRISHNA B BEEDIGE 

HOUSE,  KEDILA POST, BANTWAL 

TQ,  DAKSHINA KANNADA, 

BANTWAL-  574220
119 KAR/2450/2021 VIPUL N V # 2 - 35, ALANKALYA HOUSE, 

SULLIA TQ. MANDEKOLU 

VILLAGE, , DAKSHINA KANNADA,  

SULLIA-  574239
120 KAR/3271/2021 SHRI. PALLAVI  M A MOTTANA HOUSE CHERANGALA 

VILLAGE BHAGAMANDALA POST 

MADIKERI 571247

121 KAR/1851/2022 DEEPAK C CHILPAR HOUSE, NALKOOR 

VILLAGE,  NADUGALLU POST, 

SULLIA TQ,  D K DIST,  SULLIA-  

122 KAR/3307/2022 SHRI. RAKSHITHA P # 5-61, K N K COMPOUND, 

KURUNJI BAGH, SULLIA, D K DIST,  

SULLIA-  

123 KAR/3426/2022 MANJEETH M #3-74/1,2ND CROSS, NORTH 

BEERAMANGLLA, SULIA KASABA, 

DAKSHINA KANNADA(DIST)-  

574239
124 KAR/3668/2022 SHREELATHA S 4-86, KAIPADKA GOONADKA 

POST, SULLIA TQ,  SAMPAJ 

SULLIA,  DAKSHINA KANNADA, 

SULLIA-  574234
125 KAR/4980/2022 SAVITHA A D W/O YOGISH A BETTAMPADY 

HOUSE, , HALEGETU, SULLIA, D K, 

SULLIA-  

126 KAR/5715/2022 SHRI. GOWTHAM  M  S MOOLEMAJALU HOUSE MADIKERI 

TQ,  KODAGU DIST,  MADIKERI-  

574314

127 KAR/5890/2022 SHRI. PRAKASH  B  M #6-170, BOODU KERPALA HOUSE 

SULIA(P&V), DAKSHINA 

KANNADA(DIST), DAKSHINA 

KANNADA-  574239
128 KAR/2297/2023 JANARDHANA P R POYYEGUNDI HOUSE 

MARKANJA(V&P), SULLIA(TQ), 

DAKSHINA KANNADA(DIST)-  

129 KAR/2716/2023 PRANAV K BHAT 4-172/1, SARALIKUNJA, ALETTY, 

ARAMBOOR, SULLIA, DAKSHINA 

KANNADA, SULLIA-  574314

130 KAR/3557/2023 DHANYATHA H P HALEMAJALU HOUSE, NALKOORU 

VILLAGE, NADUGALLU POST, 

SULLIA TQ. & D K DIST,  SULLIA-  

Page 10



SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU 

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

PRELIMINARY VOTER'S LIST

(Note: The place of voting is determined as mentioned in the Certificate of Practice application filed by the 

advocates irrespective of the address mentioned therein)

SULLIA TALUK

131 KAR/742/2024 CHANDANA K G KUNDADU, PERAJE(P), MADIKERI, 

KODAGU(DIST), KODAGU-  574314

132 KAR/896/2024 VENKATAKRISHNA SHARMA 

B K

KUDAITHODI 

HOUSE,YENMOOR(V)&(P),KADAB

A(TQ)

133 KAR/5970/2024 LAVANYA N SHANTHIMAJALU AJJAVARA 

HOUSE POST & VILLAGE,  SULLIA, 

D K DIST,  SULLIA-  
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